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Product Name: Shout Color Catcher Bulk

Specification 1D:350000043715
Ingredients
Natural Cellulose
Regenerated Cellulose
Vinylpyrrolidinone-
vinylimidazole-copolymer
Alkanoic acid, polymer with
N1-(2-aminoalkyl)-1,2-
alkanediamine and 2-
(haloalkyl)oxirane; Carboxylic
acid;
Carboxylic Acid
Geraniol
Citral
Linalool
Citronellol
Coumarin
Benzyl Salicylate
Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Hexyl cinnamal
Limonene
2-Bromo-2-Nitropropane-1,3-
Diol

CAS Number
Withheld
Withheld
Withheld

Withheld

Withheld
106-24-1
5392-40-5
78-70-6
106-22-9
91-64-5
118-58-1
127-51-5
101-86-0
5989-27-5
52-51-7

Function

Dye capturing agent
Dye capturing agent
Dye capturing agent

Dye capturing agent

Dye capturing agent
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Non-Functional
Constituent



